
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
25 

615 
28 
78 
37 
31 
23 
62 
11 
50 
42 
1 

Name 
Crystal Martinez 
Lauren Prince 
Sonya Lloyd 
Mikayla Moore 
Aubrey Credaroli 
Ashley Truxal 
Jessica Martin 
Hannah Stockton 
Nicole Pareso 
Holly Varey 
Emma Betters 
Kayleigh Buyck 

Make 
RE 
RE 
RE 
RE 
RE 
RE 
RE 
RE 
RE 
RE 
RE 
RE 

Best Tm 
1:58.682 
2:00.222 
2:00.566 
2:01.348 
2:02.072 
2:03.071 
2:04.561 
2:04.735 
2:05.206 
2:07.169 
2:10.807 

In Lap 
9 
9 
7 
5 
5 
7 
6 
6 
7 
9 
8 
0 

Diff 

1.540 
1.884 
2.666 
3.390 
4.389 
5.879 
6.053 
6.524 
8.487 

12.125 

Sponsor 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Bike #50 - Track cut 

Printed: 7/28/2023 12:12:17 PM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbes 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  
Signed ________________

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Brainerd 

Royal Enfield BTR 

Practice 1 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:44:59 

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 miles 

7/28/2023 11:45 


